
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

335 

383 

411 

379 

324 

337 

311 

372 

Name 

Niky Lehtinen 

Topias Holappa 

Veeti Viitala 

Lenni Jänisoja 

Niilo Leppänen 

Eetu Rutanen 

Rasmus Luostari 

Oliver Viippola 

Class 
Cadet, Mini60cadet 

Cadet, Mini60cadet 

Cadet, Mini60cadet 

Cadet, Mini60cadet 

Cadet, Mini60cadet 

Cadet, Mini60cadet 

Cadet, Mini60cadet 

Cadet, Mini60cadet 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

Diff 

0.166 

13.781 

13.929 

44.796 

55.531 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

8:31.044 

8:31.210 

8:44.825 

8:44.973 

9:15.840 

9:26.575 

9:15.314 

7:21.458 

Best Tm 

50.767 

50.706 

52.115 

51.750 

54.226 

55.108 

56.047 

54.012 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.166 

Avg. Speed 

64,949 

Best Lap Tm 

50.706 

Best Speed 

65,460 

Best Lap by 

383 - Topias Holappa 

Printed: 11.6.2023 16.09.33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ylivieskan urheiluautoilijat ry 

North Cup / Pohjanmaa Cup 2023 
Cadet, Mini60cadet 

Finaali 2 

Race started at 14:58:54 

Huhmari 0,922 km 

11.6.2023 15:20 


